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WALL MOUNTED BOX:
2X13A SWITCHED SOCKETS

FLOOR ACCESS BOX:
2X13A SWITCHED SOCKETS

2x FLEXIBLE DATA LINKS
RJ45 SOCKET FOR DATA,
ISDN OR TELEPHONE LINKS

. PARTITION WALL OF

SOLID MOVEABLE PANELS

SINGLE DOOR:

TELE JACK

[ SWITCHED POWER SOCKET
250 VAC, 13 AMP, 50 HZ.

TV.AND CCTV.
%» CO-AXIAL OUTLET
(WALL MOUNTED)

©  SUPPORTPILLAR
= WINDOWS

‘ DOUBLE DOOR:

James Watt Centre I

Main Hall

Lounge

Main Hall At Widest Point
Ceiling Height Main Hall
Highest point

Lowest point

Gibson Room

Sub divided A

Access Door
WoodFloor area

Area (m?)
682

292
27.2x27.2m

6m
2.96m
141.3
71.7
69.5
2.2m




