

	Key							
	W	WALL MOUNTED BOX: 2X13A SWITCHED SOCKETS	Ī]	TELE JACK			
	F	FLOOR ACCESS BOX: 2X13A SWITCHED SOCKETS	D	+	SWITCHED POWER SOCKET 250 VAC, 13 AMP, 50 HZ			
	D	2x FLEXIBLE DATA LINKS RJ45 SOCKET FOR DATA, ISDN OR TELEPHONE LINKS	8	}	T.V. AND C.C.T.V. CO-AXIAL OUTLET (WALL MOUNTED)			
-		PARTITION WALL OF SOLID MOVEABLE PANELS	•		SUPPORT PILLAR WINDOWS			
	l	SINGLE DOOR:	1	ı	DOUBLE DOOR:			

,	
Main Hall	Area (m²) 682
Lounge	292
Main Hall At Widest Point	27.2 x 27.2m
Ceiling Height Main Hall	
Highest point	6m
Lowest point	2.96m
Gibson Room	141.3
Sub divided A	71.7
В	69.5
Access Door	2.2m
WoodFloor area	